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Resultados 

POS.

JINETE   

RIDER 
L.D.N. 

PROPIETARIO

  OWNER 

# 

E 

F.

PINTEUS

H 

S.

TRIMBORN

C 

F.

VERBEEK

M 

G.

RIEXINGER

B 

C.

UMBACH

TOTAL PREMIO

CABALLO   

HORSE 
L.A.C. 

CRIADOR   

BREEDER 

PADRE/MADRE/AÑO/SEXO/CAPA/

RAZA   SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/

COLOUR/BREED 

1 

COSTA,

Catarina

[NONE] 

10172396
CATARINA

COSTA 
T 64.250% 63.500% 66.000% 64.750% 65.500%

67.300% - KUT 'N'

MOVE 
105GZ67

SKOVLUND V/B

& G LAISBO 
A 72.000% 67.000% 72.000% 68.000% 70.000%

IMPERIO / KOPYRIGHT / 2011 / CASTAÑA / TAF TO 
68.125%

  (1º) 

65.250%   

(1º) 

69.000%

  (1º) 

66.375%   

(1º) 

67.750%

  (1º) 

2 

LARA PÉREZ,

Laura [ES] 
161582 

JAVIER LARA

LOPEZ 
T 56.500% 54.750% 55.250% 59.000% 63.000%

59.650% - FOREMAN 119388 - A 65.000% 57.000% 55.000% 64.000% 67.000%

FINDUS / ROBINA / 2008 / CASTAÑO / WESTF TO 
60.750%

  (3º) 

55.875%   

(2º) 

55.125%

  (2º) 

61.500%   

(3º) 

65.000%

  (2º) 

3 

JOHNSON

ALCOBENDAS,

Lucía [ES] 

122970 

LUCIA

JOHNSON

ALCOBENDAS 

T 59.000% 48.750% 51.250% 58.000% 54.500%

57.370% - 
FIORANA P 128546 - A 66.000% 57.200% 53.000% 65.000% 61.000%

FIORANO / DONATA / 2011 / ALAZANA / HANN TO 
62.500%

  (2º) 

52.975%   

(3º) 

52.125%

  (3º) 

61.500%   

(2º) 

57.750%

  (3º) 
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